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2003 Tournament Results

106 Boats Registered

BOAT DIVISION

CAPTAIN BOAT
DICK HUBER BLACK BALLED
STEVE GALL PAPAS LOST
CARL MCCREADY RX CUSE
JOHN WEBER FISH BONE
LES MCFARLAND LOOKIN FOR CHARLIE
HENRY GRONDIN COMMANCHE
KEN DRENTH DAVE'S BOAT
CURT WHITE BLUE RIBBON
JOHN GILDNER GREY GOLD
BOB LIVO SALMONELLA
LARGEST SALMON
DICK HUBER BLACK BALLED
DICK HUBER BLACK BALLED
TIM HANK WIND CHILL
LARGEST STEELHEAD
DAN HANSEN
LARGEST LAKETROUT
NO WEIGH INS

MYSTERY WEIGHT (9.24LBS.)

LOOKIN FOR CHARLIE ALANSON

LES MCFARLAND

CiTy
CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN
PINCONNING
ALANSON
CHEBOYGAN

CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN

CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN

TOTAL
WEIGHT.
#

71.76
49.21
48.86
46.17
45.96
4224
37.69
34.91
34.66
30.33

26.15
20.04
15.65

8.05

9.23




